

Bhup Singh vs. Parvati Koldam Transmission Co. Ltd.

CR-15 of 2024

04.07.2024 Present : Mr. Vivek Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

List on 11.09.2024.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

4th July, 2024
(Pardeep)