

Bhup Singh Vs. Parvati Koldam Transmission Co, Ltd.

CMPMO No.591 of 2024

13.11.2024

Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Vivek Thakur, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for the respondent.

List after eight weeks.

In the meanwhile, record from the Court of learned District Judge, Mandi, in this case, be requisitioned.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

November 13, 2024 (ps)